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Accountants

in the

UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

ONE HUNDRED THIRTEENTH CONGRESS — December 1, 2014

REPRESENTATIVE

Campbell, John
Conaway, K. Michael
Flores, Bill

Grimm, Michael G.
Jenkins, Lynn
Joyce, David P.
Murphy, Patrick
Neugebauer, Randy
Palazzo, Steven M.
Peterson, Collin C.
Renacci, James B.
Rice, Tom
Sherman, Brad
Stockman, Steve

Visclosky, Peter J.

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat

Republican
Republican
Democrat

Republican
Republican
Democrat

Republican

Democrat

lofl

STATE

California
Texas
Texas

New York
Kansas
Ohio
Florida
Texas
Mississippi
Minnesota
Ohio
South Carolina
California
Texas

Indiana

DISTRICT

45
11
17
11
02
14
18
19
04
07
16
07
30
36
01



